

JUN'25



FOLLOW ME JAPAN PTE. LTD.

6 Eu Tong Sen Street #07-06 (SOHO 1) The Central Singapore 059817 | TEL: +65 6507 3900 | Website: www.followmejapan.com.sg Operating Hours: 09:00 - 17:00 (Mon - Fri). Close on Sat, Sun & P.H

SO15471

CAR CATEGORIES & TYPES				
S	А	В	WA	WB
VITZ	AQUA	PRIUS	NOAH HEV	ESTIMA
PASSE	AXIO	FIELDER HV	VOXY HEV	VELLFIRE
TANK	COROLLA	YARIS HV	ESQUIRE	ALPHARD
ROOMY	FIELDER	COROLLA TOURING HV		
YARUS				

FMJ 9D8N Family	Vacation in Hokkaido
-----------------	----------------------

DRIVE

(EXCLUDES AIR FARE)

1ST & 2ND PAX **3RD PAX ONWARDS** CAR ADULT ADULT CHILD CATEGORY WITH BED SINGLE TWIN TWIN TRIPLE TWIN NO BED S \$ 8,350 \$ 5,600 А \$ 8,550 5,700 \$ \$ \$ В 8,850 5,850 \$ 4,850 \$ 4,600 \$ 4,850 \$ 4,400 \$ 1,950 \$ WA 9,450 \$ 6,150 \$ WB 10.300 \$ 6.550

Suggested Flight					
Date	Flight No.	Sector	Departure	Arrival	
07-Jun-25	NH 844	Singapore - Haneda	2210	0620+1	
08-Jun-25	NH 57	Haneda - Chitose	0930	1105	
16-Jun-25	NH 78	Chitose - Haneda	1930	2105	
17-Jun-25	NH 843	Haneda - Singapore	0040	0640	

* FLIGHTS DETAILS PROVIDED ARE FOR SUGGESTION ONLY AND MAY CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE FOR REASON OF AVAILABILITY

Upgrade		Adult		Child	
Furukawa	\$	300	\$	150	

Remarks:

- Only car category can be confirmed while car type will be subject to availability
- English-voice-over GPS may not be available in some car types
- Tour prices may change without prior notice incase of extreme exchange rate fluctuation
- Minimum group size to confirm tour is 10 adults including children with bed, exluding child no bed/infant
- Triple sharing room will include 2 single beds + either a rollaway or sofa bed
- Child no bed applicable to children up to 5yrs old and price include simple child meals only

Tour Price Includes:	Tour Price Excludes:
 Hotel accommodation as stipulated in itinerary 	Air fare fuel surcharges and taxes
Meals as stipulated in itinerary	Visa Application (if applicable)
• FMJ driving guide book (1 per car)	Petrol, or Oil refilling, Parking & Entrance fees to sightseeing spots
• ETC card (1 per car)	Any cost not specifically "included" in the tour prices. E.g. Child seat
Car rental with upgraded insurance coverage	Travel Insurance (Highly recommended)
	Corkage charge at restaurants and hotels (if applicable)